
 

 

BPA Meetings 2015-2016 
 

Wednesday, September 16, 2015 8:45 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 7, 2015  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 2, 2015  8:45 a.m. 

Monday, December 7, 2015  8:45 a.m. 

Monday, January 11, 2016  8:45 a.m. 

Monday, February 1, 2016  8:45 a.m. 

Wednesday, March 2, 2016  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 4, 2016   8:45 a.m. 

Monday, May 2, 2016   8:45 a.m. 

Monday, June 6, 2016   8:45 a.m.

 


